Pernit Brtonsian o

\,J‘ - —
- Request Recaiveds 3203 Ew\iﬁ?,a;’;; JfV{:-v 0

ses b~ on,
ForKCC Use: 9.23.02 KANsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 16 é;%gp >~ Form -1
Effective Date: . O1L & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION Kc September 1999
District # ] C WIC Form must be Typed
sear  [Rves [Ino NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL Hi TA All torm must be Slgned

Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior ta commencing well

October 01, 2002

month /
OPERATOR: License# 32384
Name;_Cemanche Rescurces Campany
Address: 9520 N. May Ave., Suite 370
City/State/Zip: Oklahoma City, OK 73120
Contact Person: 2oug Schoppa/Laura Gilbert
405/755-5900

Expected Spud Date

day year

be

Phone:

CONTRACTOR: License# amed v M K
Name:_1© BE DECIDED, WILL REPORT ON ACO-1

e
Well Drilled For; Well Class:
[Jor  [JenhRec [] Inﬁe_rd/

Gas Storage I:] Paol Ext.
[ Jomwo [ ]oisposal Wildcat

DSeismlc: # of Holes D Other

DOther

If OWWO: old well informaticn as follows:
Operatot: N/A
Well Name:
Qriginal Complation Date:

Tyvpe Equipment:
Mud Rofdry
[Jair rotary

[ Jcable

Original Total Depth:

DYes No

Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore?

If Yes, true vertlcal depth:
Botioem Hole Location:
KCC DKT #:

¥ LosT &inc. 2ong AT %S00 4w oo’

‘:I East

, 31 S.R. 19 Wesl

feot from ! ¥ (circle one) Line of Section
feet fro M (circle one) Line of Section
Irregular?

Spot

sSwW

se - =€ Sec. 6

- T

330
800’

Is SECTION

v __Regular

(Note: Locate well on the Seclion Plat on reverse side)
Gounty; ___Comanche

Lease Name: Lobrding

Field Name: et Arhe NE
Is this a Prorated / Spaced, Field? | P
Target Formation(s): 1551551pp1
Nearest Lease or unit boundary: 330

Well #: aA

DYes N/

Ground Suriace Elevation;. 2021 feat MSL
Watar wall within one-guarter mile: Yes ¢ No*~
Public water supply well within one mile: DYes No-’

Depth to bottom of fresh water: 180° —
Depth to botlom of usable water: 280"
Surface Pipe by Alternate; X—1 )
Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: so¢
Length of Conductor Plpe required: 80" ¢
Projected Total Depth: __R400"
Farmation & Tola Depih: Miggiggippi -~
Water Source for Drilling Operations:

;- Well—  Farm Pond X_ Other,
DWR Permit #: :

-

{Note: Apply for Permit with DWR [_])
Will Cores be taken?
If Yes, proposed zone:

|:|Yes @N:

AFFIDAVIT '
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55-101, et. seq.

It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:

1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;

2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on sach

3.
through all unconsclidated materials plus @ minimum of 20 feet into the

4. If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the dist

5.

6. If an ALTERNATE || COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented

date. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

| hereby certify that the statements made herein are true and to the best of my knowledge ang, belief.

Date:,9/6/2002 Signature of Operator or Agent:

For KCC Use ONLY ‘
AP[#15-_053 21334 -QQ@O
Conductor pipe required NONE
Minimum surface pipe required '2 ?O

R A-(1302
This authorizaticn expires: 3 -1 8 e 03 k 0‘_ l% .OS m F’/l

(This authorization void if driliing not started within 6 months of effective date.)

feet

feet per Alt. E

Approved by:

Spud date: Agent:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S.

drilling rig;

The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be sef by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pipe shalf be set

underlying formation.
rict office on piug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;

The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;

from below any usable water to surface within 120 days of spud

te:_Geology Assistant

Remember to:

- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill;
- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;
- File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
- Notify appropriate district office 48 hours pricr to workover or
re-entry; '
- Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;
cfLﬁ:)blain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

/&

Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

&y



Side Two

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

Plat of acreage attributable to a well in a prorated or spaced field

If the intended well is in a prorated aor spaced field, please fully complete this side of the form. If the intended well is in a prorated or spaced
field complete the plat below showing that the well will be properly lecated in relalionshlp to other wells producing from the common source of supply.
Please show all.the wells and within 1 mile of the boundaries of the proposed acreage altribution unit for gas wells and within 1i2 mile of the boundanes
of the proposed acreage’ altnbutlon unit for il wells.

b

Comanche

APINo. 15 - Location of Well: County:
Operator: 330" %eet fro\%’ N (circle one) Line of Section
Lease: - 200’ feet fro W (circle ane) Line of Section
Well Number: — Sec.. B Twp. 31 s, R_19 DEast West
Field: * W LR, e, ", R nh

Is Section.__¥ Regular or —__Irregular

Number of Acres attributable to well:_

-2

. BW - _  se -
. QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: = If Section is Irregular, locate.well from nearest corner boundary.
Section cornerused: __NE _NW __SE ___SW

PLAT
(Show location of the well and shade atiributable acreage for prorated or spaced wells,)
K (S;‘ﬁ footage o the nearest lease or unit boundary line.)

w @ E. EXAMPLE

go— 1980

3390’ -

-

., 99 L
31‘201 T-"— ia 91/_- ""”".!S'EWABDSO'N Ca

NOTE: In all cases locafe ti)_e spot of the proposed drilling locaton. W AL

|

«, In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show: .. S T

1, The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e: 1 éectiér;, 1.section with' 8 surrounding sections,
4 sections, etc. ’
2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the section's south / north and east / west.

3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line.
‘4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (C0-7 for oil wells;

' CG-8 for gas wells).




Laura Gilbert, 08:58 AM 3/12/2003 -0600, Permit extension request ) Page 1 of 2

o

Reply-To: <Igilbert@ceclic.net> - B-033-8UA3],- D0 DD

From: "Laura Gilbert" <igilbert@ceclic.net>

To: <b.petersen@kcc.state.ks.us>

Subject: Permit extension request

Date: Wed, 12 Mar 2003 08:58:04 -0600 _ ‘

X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook CWS, Build 9.0.2416 (9.0.2911.0)

Importance: Normal .

X-Openantivirus: ok ok ‘
X-Spam-Status: spam scan skipped

X-Scanned-By: MIMEDefang 2.28

"

Content-Type: multipart/alternative;
boundary="--~----—-=_1047481755-24345-69"

Content-Transfer-Encoding: binary

MIME-Version: 1.0 ‘

X-Mailer: MIME-tools 5.411 (Entity 5.404)

Mr. Petersen:
Please see attached request for extension. Have a good day!
Thanks,

Laura Gilbert

Comanche Resources Co.

9520 N. May Avenue, Suite 370
Oklahoma City, OK 73120
406/755-5900 Extension 822 ( fpedins L

lgilbert@ceclic.net

Content-Type: text/plain; name="warning.txt"
-Content-Disposition: inline; flename="warning.txt"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: 7bit

MIME-Version: 1.0

X-Mailer: MIME-tools 5.411 (Entity 5.404)

B An attachment named approved intent.rtf was larger then 1000000 bytes.
It was removed, but can be accessed for 14 days at this URL:

http://165.201.4.147:81/mail_parts/7d30ba7b0fe5075e7df4e5220569fe937e843796.rif

‘ If you need assistance saving the file to your hard drive contact Information Resources.

Printed for "Robert (Bob) Petersen" <b.petersen@kcc.state.ks.us> 3/12/2003




